
*Schedule subject to change. Not responsible for 
inclement weather and cancellations.*

800.975.6024

Wednesday, June 7, 2023

Wednesday, June 14, 2023

Wednesday, June 21, 2023

Wednesday, June 28, 2023

Wednesday, July 5, 2023

Wednesday, July 12, 2023

Wednesday, July 19, 2023

Wednesday, July 26, 2023

Wednesday, August 2, 2023

Wednesday, August 9, 2023

The Entertainers

North Tower Band

Jukebox Rehab

Blackwater Band

To Much Sylvia

Julio & the Saltines

Chocolate Chip & Company

Southern Trouble

Cat 5 Band

Jan Michael Fields Band

Sunset Beach 
Concert Series

2023

Wednesday, August 16, 2023

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Wednesday, August 30, 2023

JB & the Get Down Browns

The Tonez

The Extraordinaires

Weekly concerts scheduled on Wednesdays beginning on June 7th and continuing until August 30th. The 
Concerts will be held at the town park, 206 Sunset Boulevard North from 6:00 PM to 8:00 PM. 


